Friday, March 18th

Naneum &
Taneum
Room

Manashtash

Time
Room

Heritage Room

Teanaway Room

Umptaneum
Room

Outdoors /Gazebo

Light Horse
Barn

Amory A

9:00-9:30AM BCHW

Store

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM and

10:30-11:00AM Vendors

11:00-11:30AM

11:30-12:00PM All

12:00-12:30PM

12:30-1:00PM

1:00-1:30PM

1:30-2:00PM

2:00-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM

Trailmeister -

Adventures in Horse

Camping

3:00-3:30PM
3:30-4:00PM

Trailmeister -
Packing 101

4:30-5:00PM
5:00-5:30PM
5:30-6:00PM
6:00-6:30PM

Potluck
dinner

Vendors

All

Day

9am -
5pm

Crosscut
saw
competition
l10amto 4
pm

Monica

Uruchurt

Horse
Massage
for Horse
Owners

Concession




6:30-7:00PM
7:00-7:30PM
7:30-8:00PM
8:30-9:00PM




