Friday, March 1	8th								
Time	Heritage Room	Manashtash Room	Naneum & Taneum Room	Teanaway Room	Umptaneum Room	Outdoors /Gazebo	Light Horse Barn	Amory A	Concession
9:00-9:30AM	"Just Pack It"	BCHW	BCHW		Vendors				
9:30-10:00AM	Jason, Sherrie	Store							
10:00-10:30AM	Helen	and	Tack						
10:30-11:00AM	Pre-registration Rquired	Vendors							
11:00-11:30AM			Sale	Trailmeister - Adventures in Horse	All		Monica		8am to 3pm, in the
11:30-12:00PM		All		Camping		Crosscut	Uruchurt		Kitchen
12:00-12:30PM			All	Brian Mulligan		saw	Horse Massage		between the Teanaway
12:30-1:00PM		Day		USFS-one hour	Day	competition 10 am to 4	for Horse Owners		and Umtaneum
1:00-1:30PM	Rick Mathis		Day			pm			
1:30-2:00PM	4H packing							CPR Class	
2:00-2:30PM	and how to get	9am - 5pm	9am - 5pm		9am - 5pm			Lt Roy Varney 4 hours- advanced	
2:30-3:00PM	kids involved							registration	
3:00-3:30PM				Trailmeister -				required	
3:30-4:00PM				Packing 101					
4:30-5:00PM									
5:00-5:30PM				Potluck					
5:30-6:00PM				dinner					
6:00-6:30PM									

6:30-7:00PM					
7:00-7:30PM		BCHW Board			
7:30-8:00PM		Mtg			
8:30-9:00PM					